200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

6.000 1.00 6.000 0.00 22.050

CLEARANCE  

INSPECTION CHARGES

DOOR DELIVERY

Customs Duty

STORAGE CHARGE 20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

361.00 0.00 1,326.68

Total Amount in USD: 361.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,326.68

USD Three Hundred And Sixty One Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Six And Sixty Eight Fils Only